Price Guide - January 2026 to June 2026

CINE TRANSFER SERVICES

50foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 3 Inch Diameter Spool
200foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 5 Inch Diameter Spool
400foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 7 Inch Diameter Spool
600foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm

1000foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm

2000foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm

MP4 Master Digital Files SuppliedasDigital Download via our SecureVault Service
MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied on Customers USB Storage
MP4 Master Digital Files Suppliedon USB3.0Memory Stick ( Stick Included )

ProfessionallyAuthored DVD Copy of the Films ( Full Colour Thermal Print )
ProfessionalAuthored Blu-Ray Copy of the Films ( Full Colour Thermal Print )
Additional PackagedDVD/BIlu-Ray & Presentation Case( single disk version)
Film Repairs

Replacement Leader Tape when required

Digital Soundtrack

Colour Balancing & Enhancement

VIDEO TAPE TRANSFER SERVICE

Transfer Video Tapeto MP4 Video File perhour Hr inc HD Upscale
BasicVideo Tapeto DVD Transfer (Min Charge£20to cover DVD Material)
EnhancedVideo Tapeto DVD Transfer ( Includes Light Editing )
EnhancedVideo Tape Transferto Blu-Ray ( Includes Light Editing )

Digital Soundtrack

Terenex Processing

PHOTOGRAPH SCANNING

Qty 1-5000 600dpi Kodak Scan

35MM SLIDE SCANNING / NEGATIVE SCANNING
Qty 1-100 4000dpi Digital Ice Scan35mm Scan

Qty 101-5004000dpi Digital Ice Scan35mm Scan

Qty 500+ 4000dpi Digital Ice Scan35mm Scan

35mm Strip Negative ,ScanPerlmage

DELIVERY & COLLECTION CHARGES

Security Delivery to Any UK Address
Security Collection From Any UK Address

VAT CHARGES - ALL INCLUSIVE

All pricesinclude VAT at the current UK rate which is-

£6.50
£22.00
£44.00
£66.00
£99.00
£198.00

£12.00
£10.00
£25.00

ProRes422HQand MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied on aPortable Hard Drive ( HDD Included ) £55.00

£2500
£30.00
£10.00
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge

£10.00/Hr
£10.00/Hr
£20.00/Hr
£20.00/Hr
No Charge
No Charge

£0.25/photo

£0.50/slide
£0.47/slide
£0.45/slide

£0.50/slide

£10.00
£15.00

20.0%
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