

Price Guide - January 2026 to June 2026

IMAGES4LIFE
LIMITED

CINE TRANSFER SERVICES

50 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 3 Inch Diameter Spool	£6.50
200 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 5 Inch Diameter Spool	£22.00
400 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm - Approx 7 Inch Diameter Spool	£44.00
600 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm	£66.00
1000 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm	£99.00
2000 foot reel of 8mm/9.5mm/16mm	£198.00
MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied as Digital Download via our SecureVault Service	£12.00
MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied on Customers USB Storage	£10.00
MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied on USB3.0 Memory Stick (Stick Included)	£25.00
ProRes422HQ and MP4 Master Digital Files Supplied on a Portable Hard Drive (HDD Included)	£55.00
Professionally Authored DVD Copy of the Films (Full Colour Thermal Print)	£25.00
Professional Authored Blu-Ray Copy of the Films (Full Colour Thermal Print)	£30.00
Additional Packaged DVD/Blu-Ray & Presentation Case (single disk version)	£10.00
Film Repairs	No Charge
Replacement Leader Tape when required	No Charge
Digital Soundtrack	No Charge
Colour Balancing & Enhancement	No Charge

VIDEO TAPE TRANSFER SERVICE

Transfer Video Tape to MP4 Video File per hour Hr inc HD Upscale	£10.00/Hr
Basic Video Tape to DVD Transfer (Min Charge £20 to cover DVD Material)	£10.00/Hr
Enhanced Video Tape to DVD Transfer (Includes Light Editing)	£20.00/Hr
Enhanced Video Tape Transfer to Blu-Ray (Includes Light Editing)	£20.00/Hr
Digital Soundtrack	No Charge
Terenex Processing	No Charge

PHOTOGRAPH SCANNING

Qty 1-5000 600dpi Kodak Scan	£0.25/photo
------------------------------	-------------

35MM SLIDE SCANNING / NEGATIVE SCANNING

Qty 1-100 4000dpi Digital Ice Scan 35mm Scan	£0.50/slide
Qty 101-500 4000dpi Digital Ice Scan 35mm Scan	£0.47/slide
Qty 500+ 4000dpi Digital Ice Scan 35mm Scan	£0.45/slide
35mm Strip Negative, Scan Per Image	£0.50/slide

DELIVERY & COLLECTION CHARGES

Security Delivery to Any UK Address	£10.00
Security Collection From Any UK Address	£15.00

VAT CHARGES - ALL INCLUSIVE

All prices include VAT at the current UK rate which is -	20.0%
--	-------

